
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Legal Seq= 2;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199702190000
52791

02/19/1997
01:57:28

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATIONAL
BANK OF
COMMERCE

21 42 199702190000
52781

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:21 Pg:42
Desc:1997-
05278

200212200006
38290

12/20/2002
02:41:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

LITTLETON,
GEORGE
ONEAL JR

199505010001
13011

Other:SEE
INST

200307240004
74600

07/24/2003
12:16:00

PRINCIPAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
INC

Grantor DEEDS SECRETARY
OF VETERANS
AFFAIRS

1 1 Lot#:15 Blk:77
Book:1 Pg:1
Desc:& 16
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA


