Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC; Legal Seq= 2;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01:57:28	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee		NATIONAL BANK OF COMMERCE			21	42	199702190000 52781	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:21 Pg:42 Desc:1997- 05278
200212200006 38290	02:41:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	LITTLETON, GEORGE ONEAL JR					199505010001 13011	Other:SEE INST
200307240004 74600	12:16:00	PRINCIPAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SECRETARY OF VETERANS AFFAIRS			1	1		Lot#:15 Blk:77 Book:1 Pg:1 Desc:& 16 DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA